CONCRETE > SPECIMEN PREPARATION
CYLINDER MOULD
Code : B010
Available as:
Plastic
Steel
Different dimensions are available
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
CYLINDER MOULD - Metal (Ø 10 cm) B010P001H
CYLINDER MOULD - Metal (Ø 15 cm) B010P002H
CYLINDER MOULD - Metal (Ø 16 cm, Thickness: 4 mm) B010P003H
B010 DATASHEET
CYLINDER MOULD (B010) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
CYLINDER MOULD - Metal (Ø 16 cm, Thickness: 8 mm) B010P004H
CYLINDER MOULD - Metal (Ø 25 cm) B010P005H
CYLINDER MOULD - Plastic (Ø 10 cm) B010P006H
CYLINDER MOULD - Plastic (Ø 15 cm) B010P007H
CYLINDER MOULD - Plastic (Ø 16 cm) B010P008H
CYLINDER MOULD - Metal (Ø 6" x 12" / Ø 152 x 305 mm) B010P009H
PLUG for PLASTIC CYLINDER MOULD B010P010H
CYLINDER MOULD (SPRING LID TYPE) - 100 x 200 mm B010P01SH
CYLINDER MOULD (BILLY LID TYPE) - 100 x 200 mm B010P02SH
OTHER PHOTOS
B010 DATASHEET
CYLINDER MOULD (B010) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2